v W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Environmental Health Specialist IV
Environmental Health Specialist IV
Hazardous Materials Specialist IV
Environmental Health Specialist IV

Chief Environmental Health
Specialist

Chief Environmental Health
Specialist

Hazardous Materials Specialist |lI
Environmental Health Specialist Il
Systems Analyst |l

Environmental Health Specialist IV
Environmental Health Specialist IV
Environmental Health Specialist Il
Accountant Ill

Environmental Health Specialist Il
Environmental Health Specialist IV
Environmental Health Specialist Il
Environmental Health Specialist Il
Environmental Health Specialist Il
Environmental Health Specialist Il
Health Educator

Senior Health Educator
Hazardous Materials Specialist Il
Waste Management Technician Il
Waste Management Technician Il
Waste Management Technician I
Waste Management Technician I
Environmental Health Specialist Il
Environmental Health Specialist |l

Environmental Health Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Department

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages

$127,637
$108,225
$107,773
$103,828

$96,853

$96,733

$96,575
$86,611
$85,320
$82,445
$79,068
$76,511
$75,682
$72,758
$72,313
$69,274
$67,967
$66,723
$65,986
$65,280
$64,925
$63,642
$62,541
$62,495
$61,664
$59,794
$59,427
$56,905
$56,795



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.

44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.

Environmental Health Specialist |l
Environmental Health Specialist |l
Environmental Health Specialist |l
Fiscal Support Specialist

Building Plans Technician

Fiscal Support Specialist

Geographic Information Systems
Specialist

Environmental Health Specialist |
Fiscal Support Specialist

Waste Management Technician |
Environmental Health Specialist |

Environmental Health Specialist-in
Training

Waste Management Technician I

Environmental Health Specialist-in
Training

Office Services Specialist
Fiscal Support Specialist
Fiscal Support Technician

Environmental Health Specialist-in
Training

Waste Management Technician |
Office Services Technician

Environmental Health Specialist-in
Training

Waste Management Technician |
Office Services Technician
Health Education Assistant |l

Environmental Health Specialist-in
Training

Fiscal Support Technician

Public Health Project Specialist

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

$56,456
$55,973
$55,881
$53,305
$51,439
$51,122
$49,489

$48,931
$48,357
$48,204
$46,574
$45,744

$42,410
$42,320

$41,993
$41,903
$40,503
$39,680

$38,105
$37,698
$37,282

$37,187
$35,230
$34,603
$31,225

$25,591
$20,698



57.

58.

59.
60.

61.

62.

63.
64.
65.

Environmental Health Specialist-in
Training

Geographic Information Systems
(GIS) Technician

Fiscal Support Technician

Environmental Health Specialist-in
Training

Environmental Health Specialist-in
Training

Environmental Health Specialist-in
Training

Waste Management Technician |
Waste Management Technician |

Environmental Health Specialist Il

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

$19,953

$19,049

$14,775
$14,762

$14,674

$11,413

$5,664
$5,364
$203



