	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Environmental Health Specialist IV		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$127,637
2.	Environmental Health Specialist IV		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$108,225
3.	Hazardous Materials Specialist IV		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$107,773
4.	Environmental Health Specialist IV		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$103,828
5.	Chief Environmental Health Specialist		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$96,853
6.	Chief Environmental Health Specialist		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$96,733
7.	Hazardous Materials Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$96,575
8.	Environmental Health Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$86,611
9.	Systems Analyst II		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$85,320
10.	Environmental Health Specialist IV		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$82,445
11.	Environmental Health Specialist IV		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$79,068
12.	Environmental Health Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$76,511
13.	Accountant III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$75,682
14.	Environmental Health Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$72,758
15.	Environmental Health Specialist IV		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$72,313
16.	Environmental Health Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$69,274
17.	Environmental Health Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$67,967
18.	Environmental Health Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$66,723
19.	Environmental Health Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$65,986
20.	Health Educator		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$65,280
21.	Senior Health Educator		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$64,925
22.	Hazardous Materials Specialist II		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$63,642
23.	Waste Management Technician II		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$62,541
24.	Waste Management Technician II		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$62,495
25.	Waste Management Technician II		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$61,664
26.	Waste Management Technician II		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$59,794
27.	Environmental Health Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$59,427
28.	Environmental Health Specialist II		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$56,905
29.	Environmental Health Specialist III		Kern County	Environmental Health	\$56,795

30.	Environmental Health Specialist II	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$56,456
31.	Environmental Health Specialist II	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$55,973
32.	Environmental Health Specialist II	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$55,881
33.	Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$53,305
34.	Building Plans Technician	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$51,439
35.	Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$51,122
36.	Geographic Information Systems Specialist	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$49,489
37.	Environmental Health Specialist I	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$48,931
38.	Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$48,357
39.	Waste Management Technician I	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$48,204
40.	Environmental Health Specialist I	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$46,574
41.	Environmental Health Specialist-in Training	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$45,744
42.	Waste Management Technician II	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$42,410
43.	Environmental Health Specialist-in Training	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$42,320
44.	Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$41,993
45.	Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$41,903
46.	Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$40,503
47.	Environmental Health Specialist-in Training	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$39,680
48.	Waste Management Technician I	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$38,105
49.	Office Services Technician	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$37,698
50.	Environmental Health Specialist-in Training	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$37,282
51.	Waste Management Technician I	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$37,187
52.	Office Services Technician	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$35,230
53.	Health Education Assistant II	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$34,603
54.	Environmental Health Specialist-in Training	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$31,225
55.	Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$25,591
56.	Public Health Project Specialist	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$20,698

57.	Environmental Health Specialist-in Training	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$19,953
58.	Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Technician	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$19,049
59.	Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$14,775
60.	Environmental Health Specialist-in Training	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$14,762
61.	Environmental Health Specialist-in Training	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$14,674
62.	Environmental Health Specialist-in Training	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$11,413
63.	Waste Management Technician I	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$5,664
64.	Waste Management Technician I	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$5,364
65.	Environmental Health Specialist II	Kern County	Environmental Health	\$203